
 

 
  

 

                                      CORRIGENDUM-I  (TS No. TPCODL/P&S/158/2020-21-IT Sahayak) 

1.3 Calendar of Events 

 

Sl. 
No. 

      Description of Events          Existing Entry 
       May be Read As 

(a) 

Date of sale/ availability of tender 
documents from TPCODL Website 

From 18 Dec 2020 to 23 Dec 2020, 
17:00 Hrs. 

From 18 Dec 2020 to 8th  Jan 
2021, 17:00 Hrs. 

(b) 
Date & Time of Pre-Bid Meeting 
(If any) 

 Not applicable due to COVID-19. 
Queries to be answered through 
email/TPCODL Tender Website 

              Same  

(c) 
Last Date of receipt of pre-bid 
queries, if any. 

24 Dec 2020 up to 15:00 Hours  11th  Jan 2021 up to 15:00 Hours  

(d) 

Last Date of Posting Consolidated 
replies to all the pre-bid queries as 
received. 

01 Jan 2021 up to 17:00 Hours  15th  Jan 2021 up to 17:00 Hours  

(e) 
Last date and time of receipt of 
Bids. 

 08 Jan 2021 up to 17:00 Hours   21st   Jan 2021 up to 17:00 
Hours  

 

Note: - In the event of last date specified for submission of bids and date of opening of bids is declared as a closed 
holiday for TPCODL, Bhubaneswar office, the last date of submission of bids and date of opening of bids will be the 
following working day at appointed times. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


